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Change text of Note in the registration certificate
05/15/2017 04:29 AM - Boris Shuster

Status: Closed
Priority: High
Assignee: Boris Shuster
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/15/2017
05/15/2017
100%

0.15 hour
0.00 hour

Description

we want to rephrase the Note Part " Note: This Certificate, unless previously suspended, revoked or varied as to the period of its

validity, will continue in force until the end of a period of four years from the date of issue.

As Note: This Certificate, unless previously suspended, revoked or varied as to the period of its validity, will continue in force until the

validity date of the certificate
To make the certificate works for variation application also.
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